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Medisyst Ltd - Info <info@medisyst.co.ke> Tue, Dec 14, 2021 at 8:55 AM

Reply-To: info@medisyst.co.ke
To: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk
Cc: William Watanga Omolo <watanga.omolo@gmail.com>, williamomolo@medisyst.co.ke

Dear Zoey,

Trust you are doing well, kindly quote on the above subject 2 units complete with the following accessories:
1. NIST inlet connections for Oxygen and Air

2. 2m oxygen tubing

3. 2m Air tubing

4. Oxygen probe(4bar) remote BS standard

5. Air probe(4bar) remote BS standard

Also indicate the lead time for delivery, shipping address is Jambo cargo.

Regards,

Kennedy Watanga

Zoey Teal <zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk> Tue, Dec 14, 2021 at 9:54 AM
Reply-To: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk
To: Steve Hardaker <steve.hardaker@viamed.co.uk>

If you have any further queries, please do not hesitate to contact me.

Kind regards

Zoey Teal

Please note: My working days are Monday to Thursday, 7.45am-6.00pm.

We are currently working remotely however telephone calls to the main office will still be answered.
http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk

Alternate email: viamed.zoey.teal@gmail.com

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Sign up to our mailing list, go to www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK
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Zoey Teal <zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk> Tue, Dec 14, 2021 at 11:02 AM
Reply-To: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk

To: info@medisyst.co.ke

Cc: William Watanga Omolo <watanga.omolo@gmail.com>, William Omolo <williamomolo@medisyst.co.ke>

Dear Kennedy,
Thank you for your email.

Please can you confirm if you require the MaxBlend 2 (part number 0310291) which you previously purchased in
January?

If you have any further queries, please do not hesitate to contact me.
Kind regards

Zoey Teal

Please note: My working days are Monday to Thursday, 7.45am-6.00pm.

We are currently working remotely however telephone calls to the main office will still be answered.

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk

Alternate email: viamed.zoey.teal@gmail.com
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Sign up to our mailing list, go to www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.
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The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in
reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542
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Reply-To: info@medisyst.co.ke

To: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk

Cc: William Watanga Omolo <watanga.omolo@gmail.com>, William Omolo <williamomolo@medisyst.co.ke>
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Good Morning Zoey,

Yes, we require the max blend 2 together with the accessories as earlier indicated, same as the one we purchased
in January.

Regards,

Kennedy Watanga
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